
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Shelby 30

2 Ontario 44

3 Mans. Christian 74

4 Mad. Comprehensive 90

5 Mansfield Senior 132

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Lucas 1

Clear Fork 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Shelby 19 30

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Makenna Heimlich 00:20:41.163 2

2 5 Macy Lynch 00:21:23.503 5

3 6 Haley Evans 00:21:31.293 6

4 7 Jenna Gonzales 00:21:34.090 7

5 10 Kaitlyn Evans 00:21:56.296 10

6 14 Morgan Ganzhorn 00:22:13.790 0

7 15 Dani Hoffman 00:22:23.446 0

2 Ontario 7 44

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Arie Cox 00:20:53.643 3

2 4 Nicole Cox 00:21:17.543 4

3 8 Kylie Bittner 00:21:53.903 8

4 9 Anna Gregg 00:21:55.506 9

5 27 Lily Lin 00:24:22.726 20

6 31 Sophie Zara 00:25:19.176 0

7 46 Katie Guisinger 00:27:45.416 0

3 Mans. Christian 5 74

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Claire Reynolds 00:20:11.140 1

2 16 Abby Reynolds 00:22:29.200 14

3 23 Rebecca Hupp 00:24:05.050 17

4 25 Margaret Myers 00:24:11.813 19

5 35 Allysa Atkinson 00:25:54.386 23

4 Mad. Comprehensive 12 90

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Aleah Clow 00:22:11.056 11

2 18 Star Lodwick 00:22:38.820 15

3 24 Linsey Eckenwiler 00:24:05.460 18

4 34 Ariah Clow 00:25:45.730 22

5 36 Brittany Mcmahan 00:26:07.330 24

6 39 Brianna Mcneely 00:26:36.660 0

7 41 Moriah Montgomery 00:26:47.116 0

5 Mansfield Senior 8 132

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 22 Alexia Kemerling 00:23:59.636 16

2 42 Tiara Haney 00:26:50.693 27

3 43 Caitlynne Mclaughlin 00:26:59.406 28
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4 49 Deajah Haney 00:29:21.196 30

5 50 Amber Meeting 00:30:13.006 31

6 52 Mikayla Cartee 00:31:38.446 0

7 54 Thea Crowley 00:37:38.476 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Claire Reynolds JR 00:20:11.140 Mans. Christian

2 2 Makenna Heimlich FR 00:20:41.163 Shelby

3 3 Arie Cox SR 00:20:53.643 Ontario

4 4 Nicole Cox SR 00:21:17.543 Ontario

5 5 Macy Lynch JR 00:21:23.503 Shelby

6 6 Haley Evans SR 00:21:31.293 Shelby

7 7 Jenna Gonzales JR 00:21:34.090 Shelby

8 8 Kylie Bittner JR 00:21:53.903 Ontario

9 9 Anna Gregg FR 00:21:55.506 Ontario

10 10 Kaitlyn Evans SR 00:21:56.296 Shelby

11 0 Abbie Johnson SO 00:21:56.733 Lucas

12 0 Emily Conrad SO 00:22:08.386 Clear Fork

13 11 Aleah Clow FR 00:22:11.056 Mad. Comprehensive

14 12 Morgan Ganzhorn FR 00:22:13.790 Shelby

15 13 Dani Hoffman SR 00:22:23.446 Shelby

16 14 Abby Reynolds JR 00:22:29.200 Mans. Christian

17 0 Maddie Heimlich FR 00:22:34.876 Shelby

18 15 Star Lodwick SR 00:22:38.820 Mad. Comprehensive

19 0 Makenzie Arnold SR 00:22:53.526 Clear Fork

20 0 Keely Williams FR 00:23:09.020 Shelby

21 0 Chloe Hlad SO 00:23:47.093 Shelby

22 16 Alexia Kemerling SR 00:23:59.636 Mansfield Senior

23 17 Rebecca Hupp FR 00:24:05.050 Mans. Christian

24 18 Linsey Eckenwiler SO 00:24:05.460 Mad. Comprehensive

25 19 Margaret Myers JR 00:24:11.813 Mans. Christian

26 0 Cameron Smedley JR 00:24:12.633 Shelby

27 20 Lily Lin SR 00:24:22.726 Ontario

28 0 Morgan Vogt JR 00:24:40.943 Shelby

29 0 Cassandra Vaughn SO 00:25:11.916 Clear Fork

30 0 Alex Cundiff FR 00:25:14.076 Shelby

31 21 Sophie Zara SR 00:25:19.176 Ontario

32 0 Lily Mier FR 00:25:28.480 Shelby

33 0 Kelsey Deane FR 00:25:29.100 Shelby

34 22 Ariah Clow SR 00:25:45.730 Mad. Comprehensive

35 23 Allysa Atkinson FR 00:25:54.386 Mans. Christian
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36 24 Brittany Mcmahan SO 00:26:07.330 Mad. Comprehensive

37 0 Dalen Moore FR 00:26:19.300 Clear Fork

38 0 Marissa Lynch SO 00:26:36.576 Shelby

39 25 Brianna Mcneely JR 00:26:36.660 Mad. Comprehensive

40 0 Grace Randall SO 00:26:36.716 Shelby

41 26 Moriah Montgomery JR 00:26:47.116 Mad. Comprehensive

42 27 Tiara Haney SO 00:26:50.693 Mansfield Senior

43 28 Caitlynne Mclaughlin SR 00:26:59.406 Mansfield Senior

44 0 Jessica Stoner JR 00:27:11.676 Shelby

45 0 Faith Gosser JR 00:27:21.040 Shelby

46 29 Katie Guisinger FR 00:27:45.416 Ontario

47 0 Olivia Juhlke FR 00:28:09.996 Mad. Comprehensive

48 0 Allison Vanmeter SR 00:28:52.886 Mad. Comprehensive

49 30 Deajah Haney FR 00:29:21.196 Mansfield Senior

50 31 Amber Meeting SO 00:30:13.006 Mansfield Senior

51 0 Delaney Schneider FR 00:30:20.646 Mad. Comprehensive

52 32 Mikayla Cartee SO 00:31:38.446 Mansfield Senior

53 0 Alexis Reynolds JR 00:33:36.990 Mad. Comprehensive

54 33 Thea Crowley SR 00:37:38.476 Mansfield Senior

55 0 Liz Elgin SO 00:39:43.720 Mad. Comprehensive

56 0 Taylor Snyder FR 00:48:55.833 Mansfield Senior
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